
Please speak with a member of the team if you have any food allergies or intolerances and they will help you identify suitable meals from 
the menu. However, as we do process allergens within the kitchen, we cannot guarantee that food will not have cross-contamination.

Feeling peckish?

Lunch & Light Bites
Served 11:30am – 2pm daily

£5.75
£4.65
£5.75

£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£8.45
£8.45
£8.45
£8.45

£5.75
£9.45

£2.75
£3.25
£3.95£5.45

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45

Spinach & Ricotta Roll
Hot Sausage Roll
Hot Cornish Pasty

Baked Beans
Cheddar Cheese
Coleslaw
Baked Beans & Cheese
Tuna & Mayonnaise
Brie & Bacon
Coronation Chicken

Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Onion
Served with chunky chips salad & coleslaw

Small
Large
CheesyLeek & Potato

Cream of Mushroom
Spicy Parsnip
Tomato & Roasted Pepper
Tomato & Basil

Hot Pastries

Oven Baked Jacket Potato

Homemade Quiche

Chunky Chips

Soup of the Day Please ask for today’s selection

Served with a crusty roll & butter
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£6.45
£9.45

£9.45
£9.45
£9.45

£9.45

£7.45

A slice of ham, a fried egg & chunky chips

Small
Large

Mature Cheddar Cheese
Somerset Brie
Ham

Freshly Cooked Battered Cod
Served with chunky chips, peas  
& a side of tartar sauce

Fish Finger Roll
Cod goujons in a sourdough roll with 
mixed leaves & a side of tartar sauce

Scampi
Served with chunky chips, peas & a side of tartar sauce

Small (5)

Large (10)

Ploughmans

Fish

Served with salad, coleslaw, chutney, pickled onion, 
apple & a crusty roll

£7.45
£9.45

Ham, Egg & Chips 

£9.45
£9.45

Steak & Ale
Chicken, Leek & Ham

Pie of the Day Please ask for today’s selection 

Served with chunky chips, peas & gravy

£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Brie & Cranberry
Ham Salad
Coronation Chicken
Barbecue Chicken & Cheese
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Chutney
Tuna & Cucumber

Filled Baguettes & Paninis

Fancy something else? 
- ask about today’s specials



Start the day right with a delicious 

Breakfast
Served until 11:30am daily

Mezz Breakfast
Two butcher sausages, two slices of 
bacon, fried free-range egg, baked 
beans, mushrooms, and a slice of 
toast (white, brown or gluten free) 

Mezz Vegetarian Breakfast
Two vegetarian sausages, two hash 
browns, fried free-range egg, baked 
beans, mushrooms, and a slice of 
toast (white, brown or gluten free) 

Privilege Card Breakfast 
(Monday – Friday)
Butcher sausage, bacon, fried 
free-range egg, baked beans, 
mushrooms and a slice of toast
(white, brown or gluten free), served with 
a filter coffee or cup of tea

Kids Mini Mezz Breakfast
Scrambled, fried or poached egg 
with baked beans and toast 
(white, brown or gluten free) 

Eggs on Toast
Free-range eggs, your choice of fried, 
poached or scrambled served on two 
slices of toast (white, brown or gluten free) 

Bacon Breakfast Roll
Two rashers of bacon served in a 
fresh bread roll 

Freshly Made Breakfast 
Sandwich  

Bread (white, brown or gluten free)
Baguette
Sourdough Roll

Filled with a choice of three items   from the breakfast extras menu 

Toast
Two slices of toast served with butter 
and jam or marmalade (white, brown or 
gluten free)

£8.95

£3.45

£3.95

£2.45

£8.95

£4.95

£6.95

£3.95

Sausage each

Bacon each

Fried Egg two

Baked Beans
Mushrooms
Conserve jam or marmalade

£1.00
£1.00  
£1.00 
£1.00 
   75p 
   75p 

Fancy something extra?
Add to your breakfast

Please speak with a member of the team if you have any food allergies or intolerances and they will help you identify suitable meals from 
the menu. However, as we do process allergens within the kitchen, we cannot guarantee that food will not have cross-contamination.
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Something for the little ones

Kids Breakfast

Kids Meals

Served until 11:30am daily

Served throughout the day

Mini Mezz Breakfast
Scrambled, fried or poached egg with baked beans and toast 
(white, brown or gluten free) 

Ham
Served with

Chips & baked beans or garden peas

Chips & salad

Mash & baked beans or garden peas

Mash & salad 

Lunch Box
Sandwich, cheddars, biscuit 
and a carton of drink

Ham

Cheese

Jam

£3.75

£5.50

£5.50

Chicken Goujons
Served with

Chips & baked beans or garden peas

Chips & salad

Mash & baked beans or garden peas

Mash & salad 

Fish Goujons
Served with

Chips & baked beans or garden peas

Chips & salad

Mash & baked beans or garden peas

Mash & salad

£5.50

£5.50

Please speak with a member of the team if you have any food allergies or intolerances and they will help you identify suitable meals from 
the menu. However, as we do process allergens within the kitchen, we cannot guarantee that food will not have cross-contamination.
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Drinks Menu
Our hot drinks are available with skimmed, semi-skimmed, soya or oat milk. 

Medium cups 8oz  |  Large cups 10oz

Please speak with a member of the team if you have any food allergies or intolerances and they will help you identify suitable meals from 
the menu. However, as we do process allergens within the kitchen, we cannot guarantee that food will not have cross-contamination.

Coffee Medium Large

Espresso (single shot) £2.25 -

Flat White £3.25 -

Cappuccino £2.85 £3.75

Latte £3.00 £3.75

Americano with 50ml milk portion £2.85 £3.50

Filter with 50ml milk portion £2.20 £2.50

Mocha £3.30 £3.95

Tea (served in a pot)

Breakfast Tea with 50ml milk portion - £2.55

Speciality Tea with 50ml milk portion
Peppermint, Green, Earl Grey, Ginger & Lemon

- £2.95

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate £3.30 £3.95

Luxury Hot Chocolate
with marshmallows & cream

£3.75 £4.25

Syrup Shot
Vanilla, Caramel, Gingerbread, Cinnamon

   75p -

Cold Drinks

Fentimans Rose Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Elderflower, Cloudy Lemonade £2.95

Juice Orange, Apple £2.95

Canned Drinks Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Pepsi Max Cherry, Diet Pepsi, Tango Orange £1.95

Water Still, Sparkling 	 £1.65

Flavoured Water £1.95

Kids Cartons £1.75
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